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Bib Naam

434 Chris Wouters

478 Dries Reynaerts
459 Jorn Van Der Veken
511 Grim Doclo

332 Tim Passchyn

525 Wouter Van De Velde
444 Eddy De Backer
509 WILLEM Triest

538 David Neukermans
356 Willy Verbrugghen
458 Wim Janssens

328 Stefaan Bellemans
534 Xavier Ghijselings
529 Bernd Van Lierde
432 Eddy Goeman

491 Kurt Asselman

514 Kristien Mox

513 Stefan De Hondt
520 Pierre-Paul Eloi
506 Johan De Wolf

502 Filip Wauters

464 Marlo Desamblanx
437 Luc Cautaers

535 Luc Lauwens

249 Davy De Schrijver
522 André Clottemans
260 Bart Hautekeete
237 Tom Cardoen

451 Kurt Van Campenhout
258 Tim Goubert

255 Brent Ginis

457 Cindy Waterplas
275 GUNTER PUTTAERT
253 Fahim El otmani
544 Bart Blommaerts
540 Koen Bosmans

542 Nicolas Moerman
543 Koen De Cort

238 Kris Cardoen

499 Laurens Van Opdenbosch
326 Geroly Wauters
276 Nic Schepens

239 Wim Claes

454 Guy Robbeets

271 Nicolas Panniez
235 Laurent Buisseret
530 Annie Blommaerts
295 Tony Vander Ghinst
240 Sarah Cooreman
261 AnjalJanssens

344 Amelita Cinco

279 Wilfried Steenput
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Woonplaats
SQM Running Team
Nomeattriatalete

DAC
Leeuwerik

JC Kingfizzers
Leeuwerik

H30 Halle
VVM Lijn
DAC

DAC

Lievens

Joggaws

kwb Wambeek

Kwb Wambeek

KWB Jogging Team Wambeek

De Brasserrunners
KWB WAMBEEK
DAC

De Brasserrunners

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
Kwb wambeek

De Brasserrunners
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Man
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Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
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Man
Man
Man
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Bruto
00:35:09
00:36:56
00:37:28
00:37:39
00:38:19
00:38:31
00:42:07
00:42:29
00:42:41
00:43:22
00:43:32
00:45:05
00:45:26
00:45:59
00:46:12
00:46:37
00:46:56
00:47:02
00:47:05
00:47:18
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:48:01
00:48:11
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:49:20
00:50:04
00:50:10
00:50:22
00:51:06
00:51:11
00:51:28
00:51:56
00:52:01
00:52:04
00:52:05
00:52:06
00:52:15
00:52:33
00:52:58
00:53:11
00:53:22
00:54:08
00:54:29
00:54:33
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:58
00:54:59
00:55:22
00:55:30
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00:35:06
00:36:53
00:37:25
00:37:36
00:38:16
00:38:27
00:42:03
00:42:21
00:42:34
00:43:18
00:43:25
00:45:01
00:45:12
00:45:55
00:46:07
00:46:32
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:46:52
00:47:06
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:50
00:48:06
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:49:08
00:49:59
00:49:56
00:50:17
00:50:54
00:51:07
00:51:18
00:51:41
00:51:50
00:51:58
00:51:56
00:51:52
00:52:10
00:52:25
00:52:43
00:52:59
00:53:13
00:53:59
00:54:16
00:54:19
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:54
00:54:46
00:55:17
00:55:23
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Bib Naam

494 Griet De Vriendt
236 KARINE CALLIE

241 Lode Couplez

528 Luc Michielsen

327 Maarten Aelaerts
263 Johan Leemans
286 Ivo Van de Velde
445 |van De Bot

233 Lesley Bosmans
537 Frank Rynders

524 Filip Van Lint

254 VO GINIS

282 Tommy Somers
532 Marcel Verschelden
501 Tamara Van Snick
250 Greet Declerck

259 Joke Goubert

466 Gregory Paternot
232 Karen Annendijck
266 Jan Margot

292 FRANKY VAN RODE
293 WILLEM VAN SEVEREN
264 Marina Mackens
493 Vic Van Lathem

262 Martijn Klaassen
269 Philippe Michiels
519 Karlien Bosmans
518 Luc Bosmans

510 Ines Burkhardt

498 Francois Vleminckx
284 Erik Van Cauter
234 Veerle Bruyland
251 godelieve denayer
453 Johan Van Bellinghen
517 Laurent Van Tuyckom
296 Eric Vekeman

274 Erik Podoor

246 REINHARD DE KEGEL
294 llse Vanden Berghe
348 Krisel Van Elsen
281 Katleen Timmermans
507 Lea Walravens

247 Annick De Ridder
500 Tina Deneef

267 Jurgen Mary

289 An Van der Voorde
503 Sofie Dekegel

508 Gilles Lintermans
463 Betty Stevelick

242 Nancy Cruyplandt
243 NANCY DE DECKER
515 Christine Meyts
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PRINSTREFFEN

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners

ACP

Proximus
lieverbergaf

kwb Wambeek
kwb Wambeek

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
ACP

De Brasserrunners

lieverbergaf

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners

De Brasserrunners

De Brasserrunners
Kwb wambeek

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners

De Brasserrunners
De Brasserrunners
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Man
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Man
Vrouw

Man

Man

Man

Man
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Vrouw
Vrouw
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Man
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SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

Bruto
00:55:32
00:55:56
00:56:08
00:56:20
00:56:26
00:56:27
00:56:27
00:56:29
00:56:54
00:57:26
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:57:51
00:57:52
00:57:52
00:58:15
00:59:15
00:59:25
00:59:25
00:59:36
00:59:37
00:59:57
00:59:57
01:00:19
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:00:56
01:00:57
01:01:40
01:02:06
01:02:23
01:02:23
01:02:43
01:02:54
01:03:57
01:04:05
01:04:06
01:04:06
01:04:06
01:04:07
01:04:08
01:04:28
01:04:46
01:04:52
01:05:28
01:05:34
01:06:02
01:07:27
01:08:53
01:08:53
01:09:08
01:09:17
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00:55:21
00:55:47
00:56:04
00:56:13
00:56:13
00:56:13
00:56:15
00:56:22
00:56:50
00:57:16
00:57:23
00:57:22
00:57:44
00:57:41
00:57:44
00:58:04
00:59:09
00:59:08
00:59:09
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:46
00:59:45
01:00:06
01:00:21
01:00:29
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:01:29
01:01:52
01:02:13
01:02:12
01:02:29
01:02:47
01:03:42
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:03
01:04:03
01:04:04
01:04:04
01:04:12
01:04:28
01:04:43
01:05:14
01:05:28
01:05:46
01:07:12
01:08:35
01:08:37
01:08:51
01:09:02
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Brasser 5 mei 2018

Pl Pl Cat. Bib Naam Woonplaats [\ VAY Bruto Netto
105 31 287 Frede Van den Mooter Mac Mooters Vrouw 01:10:09 01:09:58
106 32 497 Tatjana Matthys - Vrouw 01:10:31 01:10:19
107 75 257 Jonathan Gonzalez - Man 01:12:30 01:12:16
108 76 256 Milan Gonzalez - Man 01:12:31 01:12:17
109 33 272 Sofie Ongena Mac Mooters Vrouw 01:12:33 01:12:23
110 77 288 Peter Van den Mooter Mac Mooters Man 01:12:38 01:12:28
111 34 521 chantal paternot De Brasserrunners Vrouw 01:13:07 01:12:59

Laatste update: 5-5-2018 (17:34) Blz. 3van 3



